2/20/23, 5:01 PM Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
ARIHANT'S SECURITIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 531017 Quarter Ending : Sep-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00

Individuals/Hindu 3 1836107 1836,107 3672 1836107 36.72 18,36,107

undivided Family

RAJSHRI

O UDHARY Promoter 1 1660107 16,60,107 3320 16,60,107 33.20 16,60,107

AARISHA Promoter 1 174500 174500 349 174500  3.49 1,74,500

KAVITANAHAR  Promoter 1 1,500 1,500 0.03 1500  0.03 1,500

Any Other 2 237794 237794 476 237794 476 237,794

(specify)

ASL CAPITAL oromoter

HOLDINGS PVT 1 159100 159100 318 159100 3.8 1,59,100
Group

LTD

ARIHANTS oromoter

STOCK BROKERS (" 1 78,694 78,694 157 78694 157 78,694

PVT LTD P

Sub Total Al 5 2073901 20,73,901 4148 2073901 41.48 20,73,901

A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=AT+A2 5 2073901 20,73,901 4148 2073901 41.48 20,73,901
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Scrip Code : 531017

B1) Institutions
(Domestic)

B2) Institutions
(Foreign)

B3) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B4) Non-
Institutions

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

RAJESH J
PATHAK

SHANTHI R
PATHAK

MEENA
SAKARIYA

NARENDRA
SAKARIYA

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
CHORDIA P

RAJENDRA
MODI

PRAVEENCHAND
NAHAR

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Bodies Corporate

KHIVRAJ
HOLDINGS PVT
LTD

RAJ FINLEASE
LIMITED

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=531017&qtrid=115.00&QtrName=Sep-22

2313

37

983448

1021537

245000

220900

173682

119815

100000

78150

61890

100

918720

572500

100000

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

9,83,448

10,21,537

2,45,000

2,20,900

1,73,682

1,19,815

1,00,000

78,150

61,890

100

9,18,720

5,72,500

1,00,000

ARIHANT'S SECURITIES LTD.

19.67

20.43

4.90

4.42

3.47

2.40

18.37

11.45

9,83,448

10,21,637

2,45,000

2,20,900

1,73,682

1,19,815

1,00,000

78,150

61,890

100

9,18,720

5,72,500

1,00,000

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19.67

20.43

4.90

4.42

3.47

2.40

2.00

1.56

1.24

0.00

18.37

11.45

2.00

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

3,90,734

8,43,387

2,45,000

2,20,900

1,73,682

1,19,815

61,890

100

8,41,720

5,72,500

1,00,000

Quarter ending : Sep-22
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HEERAA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED

Any Other
(specify)

HUF
Sub Total B4

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

1

24

24

2383

2383

75300

2294

2294

2926099

2926099

75,300

2,294

2,294
29,26,099

29,26,099

1.51

0.05

0.05

58.52

58.52

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

75,300

2,294

2,294
29,26,099

29,26,099

1.51

0.05

0.05

58.52

58.52

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense

account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=531017&qtrid=115.00&QtrName=Sep-22

75,300

2,294

2,294
20,78,235

20,78,235
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