

# Shareholding Pattern

## ARIHANT'S SECURITIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 531017 Quarter Ending: Sep-22

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
					as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		3	18,36,107	18,36,107	36.72	18,36,107	36.72	18,36,107
RAJSHRI CHOUDHARY	Promoter	1	16,60,107	16,60,107	33.20	16,60,107	33.20	16,60,107
AARISHA	Promoter	1	1,74,500	1,74,500	3.49	1,74,500	3.49	1,74,500
KAVITA NAHAR	Promoter	1	1,500	1,500	0.03	1,500	0.03	1,500
Any Other (specify)		2	2,37,794	2,37,794	4.76	2,37,794	4.76	2,37,794
ASL CAPITAL HOLDINGS PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	1,59,100	1,59,100	3.18	1,59,100	3.18	1,59,100
ARIHANTS STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	78,694	78,694	1.57	78,694	1.57	78,694
Sub Total A1		5	20,73,901	20,73,901	41.48	20,73,901	41.48	20,73,901
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		5	20,73,901	20,73,901	41.48	20,73,901	41.48	20,73,901



#### Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

#### ARIHANT'S SECURITIES LTD.

**Scrip Code**: 531017 **Quarter ending**: Sep-22

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
								Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
								SubCategory_l	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00			-	
B4) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2313	983448	9,83,448	19.67	9,83,448	19.67	3,90,734			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	1021537	10,21,537	20.43	10,21,537	20.43	8,43,387			
RAJESH J PATHAK	1	245000	2,45,000	4.90	2,45,000	4.90	2,45,000			
SHANTHI R PATHAK	1	220900	2,20,900	4.42	2,20,900	4.42	2,20,900			
MEENA SAKARIYA	1	173682	1,73,682	3.47	1,73,682	3.47	1,73,682			
NARENDRA SAKARIYA	1	119815	1,19,815	2.40	1,19,815	2.40	1,19,815			
RAJENDRA KUMAR CHORDIA P	1	100000	1,00,000	2.00	1,00,000	2.00				
RAJENDRA MODI	1	78150	78,150	1.56	78,150	1.56				
PRAVEENCHAND NAHAR	1	61890	61,890	1.24	61,890	1.24	61,890			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	100			
Bodies Corporate	37	918720	9,18,720	18.37	9,18,720	18.37	8,41,720			
KHIVRAJ HOLDINGS PVT LTD	1	572500	5,72,500	11.45	5,72,500	11.45	5,72,500			
RAJ FINLEASE LIMITED	1	100000	1,00,000	2.00	1,00,000	2.00	1,00,000			

HEERAA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	1	75300	75,300	1.51	75,300	1.51	75,300
Any Other (specify)	24	2294	2,294	0.05	2,294	0.05	2,294
HUF	24	2294	2,294	0.05	2,294	0.05	2,294
Sub Total B4	2383	2926099	29,26,099	58.52	29,26,099	58.52	20,78,235
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	2383	2926099	29,26,099	58.52	29,26,099	58.52	20,78,235

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

#### <u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,